
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
CP-2024-
00001

10/18/2
024

ANDERSON, REGINA  Plaintiff
IN THE MATTER OF ANDERSON, 
REGINA

RETURN OF PROPERTY

Kay
ML-2024-
00244

10/18/2
024

BATCHELOR, RYAN 
NICHOLAS  Person 1

BATCHELOR, RYAN NICHOLAS 
vs. SHEETS, KILEY ELIZABETH

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
CS-2024-
00529

10/18/2
024

DYER, TRACI  Defendant
MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT INC. vs. DYER, 
TRACI

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
ML-2024-
00245

10/18/2
024

FLEMING, CASSIE LEE  Person

2
HELSEL, JALAN JOHN vs. 
FLEMING, CASSIE LEE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
ML-2024-
00245

10/18/2
024

HELSEL, JALAN JOHN  Person 

1
HELSEL, JALAN JOHN vs. 
FLEMING, CASSIE LEE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
FD-2024-
00149

10/18/2
024

MCKEE, GARY DEAN  Plaintiff
MCKEE, GARY DEAN vs. MCKEE,
RHONDA YVONNE

DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE

Kay
FD-2024-
00149

10/18/2
024

MCKEE, RHONDA 
YVONNE  Defendant

MCKEE, GARY DEAN vs. MCKEE,
RHONDA YVONNE

DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE

Kay
CS-2024-
00529

10/18/2
024

MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT INC.  Plaintiff

MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT INC. vs. DYER, 
TRACI

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
ML-2024-
00244

10/18/2
024

SHEETS, KILEY 
ELIZABETH  Person 2

BATCHELOR, RYAN NICHOLAS 
vs. SHEETS, KILEY ELIZABETH

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED
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