Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	CP-2024- 00001	10/18/2 024	ANDERSON, REGINA Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF ANDERSON, REGINA	RETURN OF PROPERTY
Kay	ML-2024- 00244	10/18/2 024	BATCHELOR, RYAN NICHOLAS Person 1	BATCHELOR, RYAN NICHOLAS vs. SHEETS, KILEY ELIZABETH	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	CS-2024- 00529	10/18/2 024	DYER, TRACI Defendant	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT INC. vs. DYER, TRACI	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	ML-2024- 00245	10/18/2 024	FLEMING, CASSIE LEE Person 2	HELSEL, JALAN JOHN vs. FLEMING, CASSIE LEE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	ML-2024- 00245	10/18/2 024	HELSEL, JALAN JOHN Person	HELSEL, JALAN JOHN vs. FLEMING, CASSIE LEE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	FD-2024- 00149	10/18/2 024	MCKEE, GARY DEAN Plaintiff	MCKEE, GARY DEAN vs. MCKEE, RHONDA YVONNE	DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay	FD-2024- 00149	10/18/2 024	MCKEE, RHONDA YVONNE Defendant	MCKEE, GARY DEAN vs. MCKEE, RHONDA YVONNE	DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay	CS-2024- 00529	10/18/2 024	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT INC. Plaintiff	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT INC. vs. DYER, TRACI	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	ML-2024- 00244	10/18/2 024	SHEETS, KILEY ELIZABETH Person 2	BATCHELOR, RYAN NICHOLAS vs. SHEETS, KILEY ELIZABETH	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED